QuickFixTM Staple System
Surgical Technique
Q
ui
ck
Fi
x
St

6
7
Ordering Information
Staples:
Staple, 8 mm AR-8708
Staple, 10 mm AR-8710
Staple System (AR-8708S) includes:
Holder/Impactor AR-8708H
Drill Guide AR-8708G
Tamp AR-8708T
Quick Fix Small Staple System
    Instrument Case AR-8708C
Guidewire, 1.2 mm AR-8005K
Guidewire, 1 mm AR-8708K
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use
their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct